
Dates for 2024 

 

Friday 26th January   Australia Day Public Holiday 

Tuesday 30th January   Educators commence. 

Thursday 1st February  Children commence – First day of Term 1 

Friday 29th March   Good Friday 

Monday 1st April   Easter Monday 

Friday 12th April   Last day of Term 1 

Term 1 is a 10-week term 

 

Monday 29th April   First day of Term 2  

Monday 10th June   King’s Birthday – Public Holiday  

Friday 5th July   Last Day of Term 2 

Term 2 is a 10-week term. 

 

Monday 22nd July   First day of Term 3 

Friday 27th September  Last day of Term 3 

Term 3 is a 10-week term. 

 

Monday 14th October  First day of Term 4 

Wednesday 18th December Last day of Term 4 for children 

Friday 20th December   Last day of term 4 for educators. 

Term 4 is a 10-week term. 

 

 

Please click on the link Calendars (nsw.gov.au) to access the Department of Education school calendar of dates. 

https://education.nsw.gov.au/public-schools/going-to-a-public-school/calendars#20211

